
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 181.0 330.0 10

2 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 181.0 275.0 8

3 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 175.8 250.0 6

4 Tyler Rummel Canton-Galva High School 180.0 225.0 4

5 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 165.0 2

6 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 175.0 155.0 1

7 Trace Hegwood Meade Buffaloes 181.0 140.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 181.0 450.0 10

2 Tyler Rummel Canton-Galva High School 180.0 340.0 8

3 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 335.0 6

4 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 175.8 285.0 4

5 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 175.0 275.0 2

6 Trace Hegwood Meade Buffaloes 181.0 230.0 1

7 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 181.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Rummel Canton-Galva High School 180.0 255.0 10

2 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 181.0 250.0 8

3 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 175.8 245.0 6

4 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 220.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 175.0 215.0 2

6 Trace Hegwood Meade Buffaloes 181.0 165.0 1

7 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 181.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 181.0 975.0 10

2 Tyler Rummel Canton-Galva High School 180.0 820.0 8

3 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 175.8 780.0 6

4 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 720.0 4

5 Matthew Donecker Central Plains 175.0 645.0 2

6 Trace Hegwood Meade Buffaloes 181.0 535.0 1

7 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 181.0 330.0 0


